
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

426 Pieter-Jan De Backer P. De Backer, BE EM15+ 460 7 483,5 2 884,72 2 1828,22 11 1
416 Lode D'hollander L. D'hollander, BE EM15+ 465 5 466 4 883,88 4 1814,88 13 2
431 Felix Ruehl F. Ruehl, DE EM15+ 470 4 446 7 807,92 6 1723,92 17 3
419 Julian Kilgus J. Kilgus, DE EM15+ 510 1 510 1 612,5 20 1632,5 22 4
430 Eric Seeger E. Seeger, DE EM15+ 455 8 462 5 826,44 10 1743,44 23 5
429 Jelle Christiaens J. Christiaens, BE EM15+ 490 3 455 6 643,84 16 1588,84 25 6
402 Alec Meysami Fard A. Meysami Fard, BE EM15+ 455 8 428 10 843,84 8 1726,84 26 7
424 Fernando Ferreira F. Ferreira, PT EM15+ 500 2 475 3 567,68 22 1542,68 27 8
421 Carlos Freitas C. Freitas, PT EM15+ 455 8 437 9 634,82 14 1526,82 31 9
428 Máté Varga M. Varga, HU EM15+ 400 13 422 12 821,12 12 1643,12 37 10
411 Simon Pfiffner S. Pfiffner, CH EM15+ 450 11 421 13 637,4 18 1508,4 42 11
404 Florian Blümel F. Blümel, AT EM15+ 465 5 414 14 427,5 26 1306,5 45 12
432 Sebastien Hoek S. Hoek, NL EM15+ 400 13 385 17 450,88 24 1235,88 54 13
408 Armand Benák A. Benák , HU EM15+ 377,5 17 426 11 406,48 28 1209,98 56 14
425 Zachary Jonah Cummings Z. Cummings, IT EM15+ 420 12 395 15 402,36 32 1217,36 59 15
422 João Rodrigues J. Rodrigues, PT EM15+ 400 13 388 16 339,96 36 1127,96 65 16
414 João Vieira J. Vieira, PT EM15+ 335 21 440 8 270,98 38 1045,98 67 17
405 Ádám Tóth Á. Tóth , HU EM15+ 365 19 324 21 414,22 30 1103,22 70 18
410 Christian Torreblanca C. Torreblanca, ES EM15+ 400 13 379 18 199,82 40 978,82 71 19
423 Hugo Ribeiro H. Ribeiro, PT EM15+ 375 18 358 20 388,42 34 1121,42 72 20
403 Pedro Merino P. Merino, ES EM15+ 365 19 359 19 40 42 764 80 21

Age Division: EM15+

Male Masters Overall Results

Individual Events
Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

419 Julian Kilgus J. Kilgus, DE EM15+ 510 1 displayed
424 Fernando Ferreira F. Ferreira, PT EM15+ 500 2 displayed
429 Jelle Christiaens J. Christiaens, BE EM15+ 490 3 displayed
431 Felix Ruehl F. Ruehl, DE EM15+ 470 4 displayed
416 Lode D'hollander L. D'hollander, BE EM15+ 465 5 displayed
404 Florian Blümel F. Blümel, AT EM15+ 465 5 displayed
426 Pieter-Jan De Backer P. De Backer, BE EM15+ 460 7 displayed
402 Alec Meysami Fard A. Meysami Fard, BE EM15+ 455 8 displayed
421 Carlos Freitas C. Freitas, PT EM15+ 455 8 displayed
430 Eric Seeger E. Seeger, DE EM15+ 455 8 displayed
420 Amir Salihi A. Salihi, DE EM15+ 450 11 displayed
411 Simon Pfiffner S. Pfiffner, CH EM15+ 450 11 displayed
407 Boris Van Itterbeeck B. Van Itterbeeck, BE EM15+ 425 13 displayed
425 Zachary Jonah Cummings Z. Cummings, IT EM15+ 420 14 displayed
410 Christian Torreblanca C. Torreblanca, ES EM15+ 400 15 displayed
422 João Rodrigues J. Rodrigues, PT EM15+ 400 15 displayed
428 Máté Varga M. Varga, HU EM15+ 400 15 displayed
432 Sebastien Hoek S. Hoek, NL EM15+ 400 15 displayed
408 Armand Benák A. Benák , HU EM15+ 377,5 19 displayed
423 Hugo Ribeiro H. Ribeiro, PT EM15+ 375 20 displayed
405 Ádám Tóth Á. Tóth , HU EM15+ 365 21 displayed
403 Pedro Merino P. Merino, ES EM15+ 365 21 displayed
417 Daniel Alcaide D. Alcaide, ES EM15+ 345 23 displayed
414 João Vieira J. Vieira, PT EM15+ 335 24 displayed
427 Rustam Baktybekov R. Baktybekov, RU EM15+ 212,5 25 displayed
415 Maxim Losev M. Losev, RU EM15+ 150 26 displayed

Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: EM15+



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

419 Julian Kilgus J. Kilgus, DE EM15+ 510 1 displayed
426 Pieter-Jan De Backer P. De Backer, BE EM15+ 483,5 2 displayed
424 Fernando Ferreira F. Ferreira, PT EM15+ 475 3 displayed
416 Lode D'hollander L. D'hollander, BE EM15+ 466 4 displayed
430 Eric Seeger E. Seeger, DE EM15+ 462 5 displayed
429 Jelle Christiaens J. Christiaens, BE EM15+ 455 6 displayed
412 Arne Vangeenberghe A. Vangeenberghe, BE EM15+ 449 7 displayed
431 Felix Ruehl F. Ruehl, DE EM15+ 446 8 displayed
414 João Vieira J. Vieira, PT EM15+ 440 9 displayed
421 Carlos Freitas C. Freitas, PT EM15+ 437 10 displayed
402 Alec Meysami Fard A. Meysami Fard, BE EM15+ 428 11 displayed
408 Armand Benák A. Benák , HU EM15+ 426 12 displayed
428 Máté Varga M. Varga, HU EM15+ 422 13 displayed
411 Simon Pfiffner S. Pfiffner, CH EM15+ 421 14 displayed
420 Amir Salihi A. Salihi, DE EM15+ 420 15 displayed
404 Florian Blümel F. Blümel, AT EM15+ 414 16 displayed
406 Simon Brusius S. Brusius, DE EM15+ 409,5 17 displayed
425 Zachary Jonah Cummings Z. Cummings, IT EM15+ 395 18 displayed
422 João Rodrigues J. Rodrigues, PT EM15+ 388 19 displayed
432 Sebastien Hoek S. Hoek, NL EM15+ 385 20 displayed
410 Christian Torreblanca C. Torreblanca, ES EM15+ 379 21 displayed
417 Daniel Alcaide D. Alcaide, ES EM15+ 373 22 displayed
403 Pedro Merino P. Merino, ES EM15+ 359 23 displayed
423 Hugo Ribeiro H. Ribeiro, PT EM15+ 358 24 displayed
405 Ádám Tóth Á. Tóth , HU EM15+ 324 25 displayed
415 Maxim Losev M. Losev, RU EM15+ 295 26 displayed
427 Rustam Baktybekov R. Baktybekov, RU EM15+ 268 27 displayed

Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: EM15+



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final
Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

426 Pieter-Jan De Backer P. De Backer, BE EM15+ 250 156,25 48,61 -12,5 243,75 2 198,61 3 2,5 442,36 1 displayed
416 Lode D'hollander L. D'hollander, BE EM15+ 250 155,83 48,61 -12,5 243,75 2 198,19 4 3 441,94 2 displayed
401 Ákos Bauer Á. Bauer , HU EM15+ 250 149,58 50 -12,5 243,75 2 193,33 5 3,5 437,08 3 displayed
418 Benjamin Schmitz B. Schmitz, DE EM15+ 227,55 168,75 45,83 -12,5 221,3 7 208,33 1 4 429,63 4 displayed
402 Alec Meysami Fard A. Meysami Fard, BE EM15+ 247,82 131,04 43,06 0 247,82 1 174,1 9 5 421,92 5 displayed
431 Felix Ruehl F. Ruehl, DE EM15+ 200 158,13 45,83 0 200 9 203,96 2 5,5 403,96 6 displayed
430 Eric Seeger E. Seeger, DE EM15+ 243,15 146,46 48,61 -25 230,65 5 182,57 7 6 413,22 7 displayed
428 Máté Varga M. Varga, HU EM15+ 228,47 142,5 45,83 -6,25 225,35 6 185,21 6 6 410,56 8 displayed
413 Tim Branswyk T. Branswyk, BE EM15+ 233,24 129,58 38,89 -37,5 214,49 8 149,72 13 10,5 364,21 9 displayed
429 Jelle Christiaens J. Christiaens, BE EM15+ 183,8 150,63 25 -37,5 165,05 11 156,88 11 11 321,92 10 displayed
421 Carlos Freitas C. Freitas, PT EM15+ 152,13 135,42 48,61 -18,75 142,75 14 174,65 8 11 317,41 11 displayed
411 Simon Pfiffner S. Pfiffner, CH EM15+ 166,34 135 48,61 -31,25 150,72 13 167,99 10 11,5 318,7 12 displayed
409 Nicolai Lorke N. Lorke, DE EM15+ 186,94 136,88 44,44 -50 161,94 12 156,32 12 12 318,26 13 displayed
419 Julian Kilgus J. Kilgus, DE EM15+ 200,42 126,67 41,67 -62,5 169,17 10 137,08 16 13 306,25 14 displayed
424 Fernando Ferreira F. Ferreira, PT EM15+ 166,2 145,42 34,72 -62,5 134,95 15 148,89 14 14,5 283,84 15 displayed
432 Sebastien Hoek S. Hoek, NL EM15+ 113,15 116,46 45,83 -50 88,15 19 137,29 15 17 225,44 16 displayed
404 Florian Blümel F. Blümel, AT EM15+ 126,11 107,08 43,06 -62,5 94,86 18 118,89 17 17,5 213,75 17 displayed
408 Armand Benák A. Benák , HU EM15+ 141,02 100,42 30,56 -68,75 106,64 17 96,6 20 18,5 203,24 18 displayed
405 Ádám Tóth Á. Tóth , HU EM15+ 149,54 79,79 40,28 -62,5 118,29 16 88,82 22 19 207,11 19 displayed
425 Zachary Jonah Cummings Z. Cummings, IT EM15+ 91,11 90,63 31,94 -12,5 84,86 20 116,32 18 19 201,18 20 displayed
423 Hugo Ribeiro H. Ribeiro, PT EM15+ 105,74 99,58 38,89 -50 80,74 21 113,47 19 20 194,21 21 displayed
422 João Rodrigues J. Rodrigues, PT EM15+ 109,07 78,96 44,44 -62,5 77,82 22 92,15 21 21,5 169,98 22 displayed
414 João Vieira J. Vieira, PT EM15+ 67,78 59,38 33,33 -25 55,28 23 80,21 23 23 135,49 23 displayed
410 Christian Torreblanca C. Torreblanca, ES EM15+ 74,91 91,67 20,83 -87,5 31,16 24 68,75 24 24 99,91 24 displayed
403 Pedro Merino P. Merino, ES EM15+ 56,11 62,71 29,17 -143,75 0 25 20 25 25 20 25 displayed

Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2 Status

Age Division: EC15+

Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Age



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

430 Eric Seeger E. Seeger, DE EM15+ 544 1 displayed
431 Felix Ruehl F. Ruehl, DE EM15+ 466 2 displayed
421 Carlos Freitas C. Freitas, PT EM15+ 432 3 displayed
401 Ákos Bauer Á. Bauer , HU EM15+ 427 4 displayed
425 Zachary Jonah Cummings Z. Cummings, IT EM15+ 306 5 displayed
409 Nicolai Lorke N. Lorke, DE EM15+ 306 5 displayed
424 Fernando Ferreira F. Ferreira, PT EM15+ 206 7 displayed
403 Pedro Merino P. Merino, ES EM15+ 196 8 displayed
435 Tim Van de Walle T. Van de Walle, BE EM15+ 194 9 displayed
405 Ádám Tóth Á. Tóth , HU EM15+ 174 10 displayed
433 Sverre Vierendeels S. Vierendeels, BE EM15+ 158 11 displayed
417 Daniel Alcaide D. Alcaide, ES EM15+ 120 12 displayed
434 Pieter Gibens P. Gibens, BE EM15+ 84 13 displayed
411 Simon Pfiffner S. Pfiffner, CH EM15+ 84 13 displayed
414 João Vieira J. Vieira, PT EM15+ 56 15 displayed
410 Christian Torreblanca C. Torreblanca, ES EM15+ 24 16 displayed

Male Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: EM15+


